FETir

CDF 25/50 m 20717

Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717

Liste des Inscriptions

Salison 2071620717

252 Pistolet 25 métres Dames 2 |

Quota CDF =57

Edité le 20 jun 207174 17:12 - page 7 -

N I I I A A A I o O

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Nom / Prénom
SEIVE Bertille

VARRIALE-BONARDI Cynthia

BONDARENKO Magali
TRUCHOT Nathalie
THOREAU Sophie
HOLMES Nicola Jane

DOUEZ Marie-José

LEVET COUSIN Catherine

STEINER Violette
LANGLOIS Chantal
PELLEGRINI Corinne
JACQUET Genevieve
LUCCHINI Sandrine
PALADEL Evelyne
VALENTIN Patricia
COLSON Edwige
HIDEUX Isabelle
LECLERC Isabelle
BLOT Nadine
LEROUX Marie-Annick
JENAL Olga
GANDOLFI Brigitte
LOUIS Karine
CHAUDRE Annick
SCHAMMEL Evelyne

DUPUIT Anne

Association / Ligue

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

A.S.C. TURBIASQUE
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. BAVANS
FRANCHE-COMTE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. BRIVISTE
LIMOUSIN

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

A.S.P.T.T. MORLAIX
BRETAGNE

FRANCS TIREURS MONT
AQUITAINE

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. DE PERTUIS
PROVENCE

US ALBENASSIENNE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.C.O.M.
MARTINIQUE

T.O. VIENNOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

REZE TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA
CORSE

A. BERGERACOISE TIR
AQUITAINE

A.S.A.L. LORIENT
BRETAGNE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

95,0

92,0

96,0

95,0

94,0

93,0

94,0

90,0

94,0

89,0

90,0

94,0

91,0

89,0

95,0

95,0

93,0

90,0

93,0

86,0

90,0

92,0

91,0

91,0

86,0

95,0

93,0

96,0

92,0

95,0

94,0

92,0

86,0

95,0

94,0

91,0

91,0

93,0

91,0

89,0

92,0

92,0

93,0

93,0

95,0

85,0

89,0

88,0

91,0

88,0

92,0

91,0

Séries
94,0 93,0
91,0 97,0
94,0 89,0
93,0 89,0
92,0 95,0
92,0 950
91,0 96,0
96,0 90,0
93,0 87,0
93,0 86,0
94,0 95,0
94,0 90,0
95,0 88,0
89,0 93,0
88,0 96,0
97,0 89,0
90,0 92,0
90,0 90,0
93,0 88,0
92,0 95,0
88,0 93,0
91,0 89,0
950 92,0
88,0 91,0
95,0 93,0
92,0 86,0

93,0

91,0

96,0

92,0

89,0

91,0

93,0

90,0

89,0

95,0

91,0

93,0

92,0

94,0

88,0

93,0

86,0

92,0

91,0

93,0

92,0

90,0

84,0

94,0

90,0

90,0

95,0

95,0

93,0

93,0

92,0

93,0

92,0

94,0

96,0

89,0

86,0

92,0

94,0

89,0

82,0

93,0

86,0

94,0

92,0

93,0

90,0

90,0

86,0

86,0

Total
563,0

562,0

560,0

557,0

556,0

554,0

553,0

553,0

551,0

550,0

550,0

550,0

549,0

548,0

548,0

548,0

547,0

546,0

546,0

545,0

544,0

543,0

543,0

542,0

542,0

540,0



FETir

Salison 2071620717

CDF 25/50 m 20717

Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717

Edité le 20 jun 20717 & 17:12 - page 2 -

Liste des Inscriptions

252 Pistolet 25 métres Dames 2 |

Quota CDF =57 |

N I I I A A A I o O

Place
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Nom / Prénom
BRABANT Catherine

BIZET Carole
AULNER Laétitia
TABOUREUX Anne
MICHEL Géraldine
ALVES Annick
LEROY Isabelle
LEGRIS Nathalie
BOULAND Brigitte
DE CAIGNY Florence
DOYEN Marie-Line
ROUCEAU Odile
GAUTHIER Karine
DE SAEVER Héléne

PERRET Madeleine

CASANOVA Marie-France

LACEY Sylvie

DUDOUIT BLAIN Catherine

BELIN Murielle

CROMLIN Isabelle Thérése

KLEIBER Béatrice

LEFEBVRE Renée-Joélle

BERARD Christiane
KEGREISZ Béatrice
CHIARI Joélle

LAMBERT Delphine

Association / Ligue

AL CENTRE WATTRELOS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

ATC CHU AMIENS
PICARDIE

E.S. THAONNAISE
LORRAINE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T.P.N. BETHUNE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ASS. RUFFECOISE T.S.
POITOU-CHARENTES

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
ILE DE FRANCE

A.C.O.M.
MARTINIQUE

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. PONTARLIER
FRANCHE-COMTE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.CATC.
CORSE

CERCLE TIR MAYENNAIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
ILE DE FRANCE

INSEPARABLES SILLERY
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. 1889 COLMAR
ALSACE

C.S. MANURHIN
ALSACE

STE TIR DRAGUIGNAN
COTE D'AZUR

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
ILE DE FRANCE

BAC - TIR
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. EPINAL
LORRAINE

C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET
PICARDIE

Séries
86,0 91,0 820 950 850

89,0 880 91,0 89,0 87,0

88,0 87,0 940 860 91,0

90,0 870 91,0 950 89,0

88,0 940 920 870 91,0

95,0 87,0 84,0 920 84,0

95,0 91,0 93,0 840 850

940 920 950 86,0 86,0

86,0 87,0 970 88,0 87,0

850 880 91,0 880 890

920 920 91,0 89,0 81,0

91,0 89,0 91,0 840 920

95,0 92,0 92,0 870 88,0

86,0 84,0 90,0 91,0 920

91,0 88,0 870 860 91,0

90,0 94,0 90,0 940 84,0

80,0 89,0 890 940 91,0

86,0 920 93,0 80,0 87,0

84,0 920 96,0 850 850

90,0 920 940 92,0 76,0

87,0 940 830 91,0 94,0

94,0 89,0 920 76,0 830

90,0 91,0 850 850 85,0

88,0 84,0 90,0 870 920

91,0 90,0 93,0 900 81,0

84,0 86,0 96,0 81,0 85,0

97,0

92,0

90,0

84,0

83,0

92,0

86,0

91,0

85,0

83,0

76,0

86,0

86,0

77,0

85,0

89,0

85,0

83,0

78,0

92,0

89,0

84,0

80,0

92,0

Total
536,0

536,0

536,0

536,0

535,0

534,0

534,0

534,0

533,0

532,0

530,0

530,0

530,0

529,0

529,0

529,0

528,0

527,0

527,0

527,0

527,0

526,0

525,0

525,0

525,0

524,0



PROVENCE

FEFTir Salson 20716:2077
CDF 25/50 m 20717
Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717 Edité le 20 jun 207174 17:12 - page 3 -
Liste des Inscriptions
252 Pistolet 25 métres Dames 2 | Quota CDF = 57 |
Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

|:| 53 GENSAC Olga S.T. MONTPELLIER 91,0 860 910 880 830 850 524,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 54 CONVERS Murielle LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 920 91,0 870 750 870 91,0 523,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 55 LAFOREST Martine A.S. MONTS TIR 86,0 91,0 860 87,0 880 850 523,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 56 LIEBIS Viviane S.T. SIERENTZ 920 850 940 920 770 80,0 520,0
ALSACE

|:| 57 SENMARTIN Valérie T.C. LOURDAIS 940 90,0 930 820 870 740 520,0
MIDI-PYRENEES Limite Quota

|:| 58 BOISARD Karine S.T. SALEILLES 830 930 880 890 770 880 518,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 59 VALLI Larissa S.TASA. 86,0 84,0 91,0 840 880 850 518,0
PROVENCE

|:| 60 BOURGEON Marie S.T. EMERAUDE 920 820 820 740 920 950 517,0
BRETAGNE

|:| 61 BEZEAULT Marie-Laure T.C. GAPENCAIS 87,0 87,0 860 820 890 86,0 517,0
PROVENCE

|:| 62 MENNILLO Ida A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 800 91,0 930 860 850 820 517,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 63 SARRAZIN Martine C.T.S. AMICAL 91,0 880 780 90,0 820 87,0 516,0
PROVENCE

|:| 64 THIBAUT Magali REVOLVER CLUB REIMS 88,0 93,0 930 750 800 87,0 516,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 65 MAURIN Nicole AMICALE TIREURS BUC 850 88,0 89,0 880 830 830 516,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 66 PENCREACH Dominique C.T. SALONAIS 82,0 850 870 920 880 820 516,0
PROVENCE

|:| 67 CHANE Sophie PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 850 91,0 81,0 900 920 77,0 516,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 68 GAUSSENT Marie-Christine S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 830 90,0 840 820 890 87,0 515,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 69 GAURA Micheline ETOILE AUXONNAISE 89,0 90,0 890 770 890 81,0 515,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 70 SIMONIAN Véronique C.TS.B.L.V. 850 850 950 89,0 820 790 515,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 71 BOUCQUEZ Fabienne CIBLE CLERMONTOISE 86,0 87,0 890 850 760 91,0 514,0
PICARDIE

|:| 72 FILLON Sandrine ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE 86,0 79,0 84,0 860 870 91,0 513,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 73 PIJUAN Sawsan S.T. NARBONNE 820 880 860 880 800 89,0 513,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 74 ALFONSO MARTINEZ Erminia S.T. CIBOURE 82,0 87,0 940 840 770 89,0 513,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 75 DOMINICI Marianne C.T. BASTIAIS 90,0 86,0 91,0 830 890 740 513,0
CORSE

|:| 76 BABOIN Héléne STASA. 88,0 90,0 860 910 870 71,0 513,0
PROVENCE

|:| 77 DUBOIS Rolande C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS 820 79,0 800 900 90,0 900 511,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 78 RIBOULET Christine C.T.S. AMICAL 89,0 90,0 870 81,0 870 770 511,0
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CDF 25/50 m 20717

Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717

Liste des Inscriptions

Salison 2071620717
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Place
79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

N I A A A I Y O

Nom / Prénom
POISSONNET Joélle

HERISSE Sylvie

CHEVRON Marie-Gabrielle

GRUIBLE Virginie
COIGNARD Anita
PROUVOST Manuela
MARAMBAT Corinne
DEFRANCE Nadine
MAGGIA Frangoise
ROUZEAU Nathalie
MANSU Pascale
VANCHERI Angélique
ROBERT Jocelyne
JAMET Christiane
ALIBERT Isabelle
BURLET Patricia
CLAIRE Aline
MORRETON Pascale
KOCEVAR Nadia
BLANC Laurence
STRUBEL Agnés
BERRY Isabelle
TIXIER Catherine
GANDON Mireille
HARTMAN Edwige

BUKAL Christine

Association / Ligue

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. PONTARLIER
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CERCLE TIR. GASCONS
MIDI-PYRENEES

LE REVEIL D'AUTEUIL
PICARDIE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

C.T. GRENOBLOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S. AULNOYE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T.S. AMICAL
PROVENCE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

ATS.MV
ILE DE FRANCE

STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
BOURGOGNE

A.S.E. COLMAR
ALSACE

C.T.S.M. ECOMMOY
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX
PICARDIE

C.T. SALONAIS
PROVENCE

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
LYONNAIS

T.S. APTESIEN
PROVENCE

S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
PROVENCE

82,0

91,0

88,0

74,0

80,0

84,0

81,0

84,0

86,0

90,0

84,0

81,0

91,0

82,0

89,0

84,0

77,0

86,0

85,0

81,0

86,0

74,0

83,0

77,0

87,0

85,0

87,0

87,0

93,0

89,0

89,0

85,0

90,0

82,0

82,0

88,0

84,0

89,0

91,0

79,0

89,0

91,0

83,0

84,0

86,0

86,0

85,0

95,0

90,0

86,0

86,0

87,0

Séries
88,0 84,0
91,0 78,0
90,0 83,0
82,0 87,0
91,0 83,0
91,0 82,0
850 78,0
850 85,0
80,0 83,0
90,0 78,0
87,0 82,0
84,0 88,0
90,0 72,0
86,0 88,0
950 74,0
89,0 88,0
74,0 92,0
88,0 76,0
88,0 80,0
82,0 84,0
87,0 88,0
80,0 81,0
89,0 65,0
84,0 78,0
89,0 82,0
87,0 71,0

82,0

80,0

85,0

86,0

77,0

82,0

88,0

88,0

86,0

84,0

82,0

77,0

76,0

84,0

81,0

80,0

85,0

88,0

88,0

86,0

76,0

82,0

87,0

91,0

72,0

81,0

87,0

83,0

71,0

87,0

85,0

82,0

80,0

86,0

73,0

83,0

83,0

82,0

82,0

73,0

68,0

88,0

77,0

72,0

79,0

76,0

85,0

83,0

Total
510,0

510,0

510,0

505,0

505,0

505,0

504,0

504,0

503,0

503,0

502,0

502,0

502,0

501,0

501,0

500,0

499,0

499,0

499,0

498,0

498,0

497,0

497,0

497,0

497,0

496,0



MIDI-PYRENEES

FEFTir Salson 20716:2077
CDF 25/50 m 20717
Date limite dinscription 19 juin 2077 Edité e 20 jun 20717 & 17:12 - page & -
L/ste aes Inscriptions
252 Pistolet 25 métres Dames 2 | Quota CDF = 57 |
Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

|:| 105 COLLEAUX Brigitte T.N. VERSAILLES 770 780 80,0 890 850 860 495,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 106 MOREAU Aline A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 86,0 780 750 820 820 91,0 494,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 107 ANDRIEU Jocelyne MAROMME T.S. 730 81,0 77,0 870 890 87,0 494,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 108 THELOQY Francoise A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC 84,0 81,0 890 870 660 87,0 494,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 109 JOUIS Chantal S.T. MARMANDE 81,0 820 840 820 810 840 494,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 110 CHAMARE Thérése STE ST-MAIXENTAISE 750 87,0 880 870 750 820 494,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

|:| 111 GAUFILLET Francette T.S. BEAUMONTOIS 76,0 87,0 890 800 880 740 494,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 112 PICUT Isabelle ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE 86,0 830 87,0 800 850 73,0 494,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 113 SCHAAFF Edith S.E.T. BITCHE 920 860 880 660 840 77,0 493,0
LORRAINE

|:| 114 BENGLER Michéle ESCOPETTE PICARDE 86,0 850 770 780 810 850 492,0
PICARDIE

|:| 115 DELAFENETRE Daniéle S.T. LEZIGNAN 81,0 860 81,0 750 800 88,0 491,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 116 SAINT SANS Christéle STE SAUMUROISE TAR 90,0 82,0 830 740 820 80,0 491,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 117 MRUGALSKI Magali U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX 71,0 78,0 830 900 820 860 490,0
PICARDIE

|:| 118 ERNST Brigitte S.T. SIERENTZ 90,0 84,0 90,0 840 620 80,0 490,0
ALSACE

|:| 119 JOSSE Josiane CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 88,0 90,0 81,0 790 770 74,0 489,0
PICARDIE

|:| 120 ALCARAZ Evelyne HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 89,0 81,0 890 640 890 760 488,0
ALSACE

|:| 121 LARICI Rachelle A.S.AL. LORIENT 750 87,0 87,0 770 81,0 80,0 487,0
BRETAGNE

|:| 122 BOURHIS Corine MONTARGIS TIR 89,0 920 920 730 850 550 486,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 123 CARAUX LAUNAY Marie-Laure UGAP TIR 850 84,0 750 830 860 720 485,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 124 DELANGLE Monique S.T. REMIREMONT 82,0 81,0 730 790 810 88,0 484,0
LORRAINE

|:| 125 PORTHEAULT Aline AMICALE DE LUCE 90,0 78,0 850 840 730 74,0 484,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 126 RETACCHI Marie C.S.A.G. VALDAHON 840 92,0 880 670 800 720 483,0
FRANCHE-COMTE

|:| 127 BAYON Annick S.T. PAMIERS 76,0 850 830 860 720 76,0 478,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 128 GIACOMINI Andrée T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA 90,0 92,0 89,0 620 720 720 477,0
CORSE

|:| 129 DESTREZ-GREARD Katia CJ.F.TIR 80,0 74,0 87,0 830 820 71,0 477,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 130 COLLEVILLE LEGRAND Daniéle T.S.LAGRAVOIS 820 830 860 770 800 690 477,0
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N I I I A A A I o O

Place
131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

Nom / Prénom
DEWOLF Agnés

NORKA Clémence
DUPERRIER Anne
PERAUDEAU Véronique
LEVASSEUR Claude
FOURRE Nicole
BAILLY Daniéle
GRADEL Chantal
ALAIS Anne
PHILIPPON Viviane
BQOY Claire

BUSINE Colette
KRAWCZYK Anne
MENTHEOUR Fabienne
MARTINOT Brigitte
JUDA Christine
DECOUST Valérie
BAILLOUX Francoise
SANTACREU Jeanine
TUDORET Laure
SALELLES Olivia

SAGET Nadine

ALIBERT MARINI Florence

LEPAGE Eliane
PERAUD Stéphanie

VERNOTTE Martine

Association / Ligue

ARLANCOISE DE TIR
AUVERGNE

MARONI TIR
GUYANE

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.S.LT
LIMOUSIN

C.T.S. IMA
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

CIBLE MONT-BLANC
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T.S. DE MACOURIA
GUYANE

T.S.C. ST-AMANDOIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

AVENIR LAILLY EN VAL
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CASTELRENAUDINE TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

LA FRATERNELLE TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.TM.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

AVENIR LAILLY EN VAL
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
LORRAINE

A.T. AGATHOISE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.S.T. ST-ARNOULT
NORMANDIE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

ASTUS CIBLE
FRANCHE-COMTE

78,0

84,0

78,0

74,0

85,0

85,0

69,0

73,0

78,0

68,0

75,0

84,0

68,0

79,0

79,0

82,0

70,0

74,0

76,0

61,0

76,0

84,0

77,0

70,0

84,0

82,0

86,0

84,0

87,0

86,0

85,0

84,0

88,0

73,0

76,0

79,0

79,0

81,0

80,0

92,0

78,0

79,0

69,0

79,0

72,0

80,0

75,0

78,0

88,0

81,0

74,0

89,0

Séries
84,0 82,0
83,0 84,0
80,0 84,0
87,0 78,0
90,0 65,0
89,0 78,0
72,0 87,0
84,0 69,0
84,0 81,0
83,0 86,0
84,0 64,0
81,0 77,0
77,0 78,0
79,0 84,0
88,0 79,0
750 77,0
63,0 90,0
750 63,0
79,0 70,0
79,0 72,0
82,0 66,0
64,0 61,0
80,0 64,0
780 77,0
73,0 82,0
850 76,0

81,0

75,0

75,0

59,0

68,0

67,0

79,0

85,0

69,0

88,0

79,0

64,0

87,0

68,0

83,0

71,0

91,0

83,0

80,0

74,0

84,0

88,0

78,0

66,0

79,0

65,0

66,0

65,0

70,0

89,0

80,0

70,0

77,0

87,0

83,0

67,0

88,0

78,0

66,0

60,0

82,0

63,0

77,0

56,0

49,0

Total
477,0

475,0

474,0

473,0

473,0

473,0

472,0

471,0

471,0

471,0

469,0

468,0

468,0

468,0

467,0

466,0

464,0

461,0

461,0

457,0

457,0

456,0

450,0

449,0

448,0

446,0



FEFTir Salson 20716:2077
CDF 25/50 m 20717
Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717 Edité le 20 jun 207174 17:12 - page 7 -
L/ste aes Inscriptions
252 Pistolet 25 métres Dames 2 | Quota CDF = 57 |
Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

|:| 157 MACHECOURT Sylvaine A.CA.TC. 870 81,0 890 590 660 620 444,0
CORSE

|:| 158 BOURGEOQIS Christine U.S.M. SARAN 780 80,0 870 630 590 750 442,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 159 MOTTE Brigitte T.C. ROUXMESNIL 66,0 820 800 770 750 600 440,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 160 TOUSCH Martine S.E.T. BITCHE 770 840 850 720 620 60,0 440,0
LORRAINE

|:| 161 ROSSI Michéle B.T.C. LYONNAIS 730 66,0 670 650 790 87,0 437,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 162 ROSSO Jacqueline T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA 720 56,0 750 640 880 720 427,0
CORSE

|:| 163 DURAND Corinne T.C. PORTICCIO 68,0 46,0 650 820 850 77,0 423,0
CORSE

|:| 164 SERVAIS Rosemary MARONI TIR 650 67,0 67,0 630 690 830 414,0
GUYANE

|:| 165 GOMOT Francoise AUZANCES TIR SPORTIF 790 730 81,0 61,0 630 57,0 414,0
LIMOUSIN

|:| 166 RIBERT Frangoise S.T. NANCY 780 790 860 330 690 680 413,0
LORRAINE

|:| 167 RIBEROLLE Madeleine S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 750 62,0 71,0 81,0 550 48,0 392,0
AUVERGNE

|:| 168 LORENTE Nadia CSAD ARTEMIS 62,0 57,0 620 480 760 830 388,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 169 TOUZIN Josiane REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS 66,0 62,0 860 640 350 39,0 352,0
AUVERGNE

|:| 170 THOMARAT Anik AMICALE DE LUCE 350 47,0 590 71,0 540 590 325,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 171 PAYAN Brigitte GAZELEC NIMES 51,0 49,0 54,0 51,0 430 54,0 302,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 172 DUCARRE Véronique AC.ATC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CORSE

|:| 173 DESFLACHES Chantal A.S. RENAULT TRUCKS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NORMANDIE

|:| 174 LECHANTEUR Sylvie ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NORMANDIE

|:| 175 ROGERON Chantal S.T. CANTON D'EU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NORMANDIE

|:| 176 PLATEL MARECHAL Isabelle A.S. DRESSER FR. TIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NORMANDIE

|:| 177 SAYAG Carole AN.T.P. PARIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ILE DE FRANCE

-- Fin --



